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Cash Basis

Rocket Transportation

Summary Balance Sheet
As of December 31, 2013

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Other Current Assets

Total Current Assets
Fixed Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities

Accounts Payable
Credit Cards

Other Current Liabiliti...

Total Current Liabilities
Long Term Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQU...

Dec 31, 13

30,423.32
524.68

30,948.00
126,797.01
157,745.01

-134.87
44,811.68

14,290.09

58,966.90

114,022.28

172,989.18
-15,244.17

157,745.01
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