4:11 PM 03/25/15 **Cash Basis**

Rocket Transportation Summary Balance Sheet As of December 31, 2013

	Dec 31, 13
ASSETS Current Assets Checking/Savings Other Current Assets	30,423.32 524.68
Total Current Assets	30,948.00
Fixed Assets	126,797.01
TOTAL ASSETS	157,745.01
LIABILITIES & EQUITY Liabilities Current Liabilities	
Accounts Payable Credit Cards Other Current Liabiliti	-134.87 44,811.68 14,290.09
Total Current Liabilities	58,966.90
Long Term Liabilities	114,022.28
Total Liabilities	172,989.18
Equity	-15,244.17
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQU	157,745.01